DATASHEET
Radiation Hardened, 2-Terminal Temperature Transducer
ISL71590SEH
The ISL71590SEH is a temperature-to-current transducer
possessing two terminals. It has a high impedance current output
that allows it to be insensitive to voltage drops across long lines.
When provided a differential voltage between 4V and 33V, the
device acts as a constant current regulator that generates a

ISL71590SEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING / SMD NUMBER
(Note 2)
PART NUMBER
(Note 1)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F1321501VXC ISL71590SEHVF -55 to +125 2 Ld Flatpack K2.A
5962F1321501V9A ISL71590SEHVX -55 to +125 Die
N/A ISL71590SEHF/PROTO -55 to +125 2 Ld Flatpack K2.A
N/A ISL71590SEHX/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
N/A ISL71590SEHMF -55 to +125 2 Ld Flatpack K2.A
ISL71590SEHEV1Z Evaluation Board
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
2. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed must be